
Finishing 
Place GIRLS Totals 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 CALGARY Red 56.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 Bye 6.0 7.0

2 EDMONTON Black 47.0 7.0 Bye 2.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0

3 EDMONTON Green 43.0 1.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 Bye 7.0

4 CENTRAL Black 39.0 8.0 3.0 Bye 8.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 2.0 1.0

5 CALGARY Black 32.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 Bye

6 SOUTHERN Orange 32.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 Bye 1.0 7.0 1.0

7 NORTHERN  Navy 13.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 Bye 0.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0

8 CENTRAL Silver 13.0 Bye 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 3.0

9 SOUTHERN Blue 13.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 Bye 1.0 1.0 2.0 5.0

Finishing 
Place BOYS Totals 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 EDMONTON Green 53.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 Bye 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0

2 SOUTHERN Orange 49.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 Bye 8.0 3.0 4.0

3 EDMONTON Black 42.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 Bye 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0

4 CALGARY Black 37.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 Bye 4.0

5 CALGARY Red 37.0 7.0 6.0 Bye 2.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 3.0

6 CENTRAL Black 27.0 1.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 Bye 1.0 7.0

7 NORTHERN  Navy 18.0 0.0 Bye 7.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

8 CENTRAL Silver 16.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 Bye

9 SOUTHERN Blue 9.0 Bye 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

Finishing 
Place MIXED Totals 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 EDMONTON Green 54.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 Bye 6.0 8.0

2 SOUTHERN Orange 44.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 Bye 5.0 8.0 6.0 4.0

3 CALGARY Red 41.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 Bye 8.0 2.0 7.0

4 SOUTHERN Blue 33.0 7.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 1.0 7.0 Bye

5 CALGARY Black 31.0 Bye 1.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 5.0

6 EDMONTON Black 28.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 Bye 7.0 3.0 7.0 1.0 3.0

7 CENTRAL Black 23.0 6.0 6.0 Bye 2.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 4.0

8 NORTHERN  Navy 18.0 1.0 Bye 2.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 0.0

9 CENTRAL Silver 16.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 Bye 1.0
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TEAM EVENT SUMMARIES



Zone Name Total Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 ( + / - )

EDMONTON Green Julie Orobko 2150 268.8 263 251 211 282 318 375 225 Bye 225 0

CALGARY Red Brooklynn French 2047 255.9 307 258 228 245 238 290 Bye 236 245 -103

EDMONTON Green Kayla Lamoureux 1875 234.4 265 211 215 165 235 269 275 Bye 240 -275

CALGARY Red Sharayah Dillon 1850 231.3 261 213 213 239 232 267 Bye 258 167 -300

SOUTHERN Orange Jessica Smith 1846 230.8 196 218 261 211 210 Bye 222 306 222 -304

CALGARY Red Amanda Campbell 1786 223.3 213 201 239 260 213 190 Bye 223 247 -364

CENTRAL Black Everly McGhie 1784 223.0 198 260 Bye 205 228 203 276 208 206 -366

EDMONTON Green Jenna Lamoureux 1769 221.1 198 200 207 217 258 270 201 Bye 218 -381

SOUTHERN Orange Crystal Nunweiler 1767 220.9 201 182 220 297 259 Bye 170 276 162 -383

EDMONTON Green Nicole Philpot 1719 214.9 252 187 194 161 166 232 Bye 273 254 -431

CALGARY Red Brittney Columbus 1713 214.1 324 161 222 239 158 177 Bye 180 252 -437

EDMONTON Black Ali Howat 1708 213.5 236 Bye 184 254 174 196 255 213 196 -442

EDMONTON Black Kayla St. Martin 1707 213.4 168 Bye 228 211 213 266 211 216 194 -443

EDMONTON Black Larissa Jones 1696 212.0 177 Bye 266 191 163 263 213 184 239 -454

CENTRAL Black Emma Ostrikoff 1676 209.5 178 204 Bye 192 224 183 235 230 230 -474

EDMONTON Green Nikki Heebner 1666 208.3 198 245 203 178 225 186 Bye 226 205 -484

CALGARY Red Damara Halvorson 1665 208.1 217 253 215 216 213 185 Bye 180 186 -485

EDMONTON Black Harmonie Locke 1663 207.9 228 Bye 184 214 255 173 210 170 229 -487

CALGARY Black Andrea Price 1654 206.8 212 146 250 193 214 260 195 184 Bye -496

SOUTHERN Orange Kennedy Kreutz 1626 203.3 198 227 181 286 Bye 157 183 214 180 -524

CALGARY Black Julia Veinotte 1621 202.6 220 238 171 204 159 160 276 193 Bye -529

CALGARY Red Rachel Demmon 1610 201.3 113 221 157 180 173 Bye 269 320 177 -540

CENTRAL Black Lauren Nyberg 1609 201.1 194 191 Bye 207 216 201 170 247 183 -541

EDMONTON Green Brittnee Lakusta 1606 200.8 208 201 198 181 216 187 225 Bye 190 -544

EDMONTON Green Teagan Makar 1598 199.8 191 238 186 154 219 243 144 Bye 223 -552

EDMONTON Black Kamryn Collins 1527 190.9 201 214 212 Bye 159 194 162 174 211 -623

CALGARY Black Randi Zeitner 1509 188.6 209 164 158 212 186 183 167 230 Bye -641

SOUTHERN Blue Piper Starzyk 1505 188.1 214 157 110 154 Bye 342 160 195 173 -645

SOUTHERN Blue Mackenzie Jones 1500 187.5 262 167 182 154 Bye 167 205 163 200 -650

SOUTHERN Orange Taylor Vandenbroek 1493 186.6 204 191 214 191 Bye 143 210 184 156 -657

CENTRAL Black Cortni Gladue 1473 184.1 201 230 Bye 178 179 174 190 168 153 -677

EDMONTON Black Reanna Sharun 1473 184.1 127 168 193 Bye 173 218 213 206 175 -677

SOUTHERN Blue Sarah Schnepf 1473 184.1 226 203 146 202 204 151 174 167 Bye -677

EDMONTON Black Tana Poulin 1469 183.6 159 160 249 Bye 163 207 191 146 194 -681

CENTRAL Black Grace Ginther 1467 183.4 243 170 Bye 181 203 149 142 210 169 -683

CALGARY Red Celina Carbrey-Fredriksen 1455 181.9 155 215 197 129 171 Bye 223 178 187 -695

CENTRAL Silver Talayna Ekelund 1445 180.6 Bye 162 208 159 210 137 269 163 137 -705

CENTRAL Silver Kaitlin Hassel 1432 179.0 Bye 217 166 178 147 226 136 172 190 -718

SOUTHERN Orange Tatriana Hansen 1431 178.9 224 189 177 169 160 Bye 132 222 158 -719

SOUTHERN Orange Raina Mapstone 1430 178.8 181 158 208 150 192 Bye 141 182 218 -720
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GIRLS' INDIVIDUAL SCORES



Zone Name Total Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 ( + / - )

GIRLS' INDIVIDUAL SCORES

CALGARY Black Alex Zavislake 1423 177.9 174 184 148 154 191 179 221 172 Bye -727

CENTRAL Silver Bailey Burge 1412 176.5 207 151 154 216 203 183 157 Bye 141 -738

EDMONTON Black Maryah White 1412 176.5 161 Bye 170 134 218 175 230 127 197 -738

CALGARY Black Victoria Kosten 1397 174.6 167 156 170 193 234 179 160 138 Bye -753

CALGARY Black Jessica Wright 1386 173.3 Bye 197 136 190 150 151 179 194 189 -764

SOUTHERN Orange Takara Hurst 1372 171.5 231 162 163 165 173 Bye 174 138 166 -778

NORTHERN  Navy Alexa Christensen 1357 169.6 110 184 134 Bye 161 186 155 164 263 -793

NORTHERN  Navy Kira Perepelitza 1353 169.1 172 169 175 Bye 142 127 157 197 214 -797

CENTRAL Black Jenelle Gobin 1333 166.6 158 165 Bye 153 178 185 203 144 147 -817

CENTRAL Black Sheree Gladue 1328 166.0 290 159 Bye 179 134 115 162 118 171 -822

CENTRAL Silver Brooklyn Budd 1302 162.8 Bye 140 147 153 147 174 208 172 161 -848

SOUTHERN Blue Kaycee Jones 1294 161.8 116 145 164 128 175 216 168 182 Bye -856

CENTRAL Black Alyssa Durette 1285 160.6 167 164 Bye 175 152 181 125 150 171 -865

CENTRAL Silver Ocean Bossert 1284 160.5 Bye 141 159 159 171 131 174 155 194 -866

SOUTHERN Blue Jessandra Letourneau 1278 159.8 153 101 173 144 Bye 178 222 158 149 -872

NORTHERN  Navy Caitlyn Darling 1260 157.5 151 164 229 Bye 114 143 164 167 128 -890

NORTHERN  Navy Payten Pigeau 1253 156.6 171 Bye 178 188 118 120 141 170 167 -897

CENTRAL Silver Fallon McGhie 1252 156.5 108 166 182 130 177 151 157 Bye 181 -898

SOUTHERN Blue Parker Starzyk 1246 155.8 132 136 202 168 Bye 124 147 166 171 -904

CENTRAL Silver Korey McLaughlin 1222 152.8 Bye 135 139 149 138 203 147 149 162 -928

CALGARY Black Gabby Ritchie 1220 152.5 Bye 187 166 114 125 196 183 116 133 -930

SOUTHERN Blue Kyla Watt 1196 149.5 149 201 120 157 Bye 113 159 135 162 -954

SOUTHERN Blue Katie Patterson 1157 144.6 181 142 144 117 112 160 129 172 Bye -993

NORTHERN  Navy Amanda Nicholson 1145 143.1 126 169 151 Bye 171 123 128 173 104 -1005

CENTRAL Silver Hayley McGhie 1139 142.4 139 102 198 184 114 153 126 Bye 123 -1011

NORTHERN  Navy Kaitlee Hafner 1123 140.4 121 Bye 158 127 132 170 142 166 107 -1027

NORTHERN  Navy Laura Wegernoski 1035 129.4 121 124 139 Bye 138 118 120 159 116 -1115

0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2150

0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2150

0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2150

0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2150

0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2150

0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2150

0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2150

0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2150

High Game 216 211 227 199 171 171 214 227

300-325 5 326-350 1 351 - 375 1 376-399 0 400 0



Zone Name Total Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 ( + / - )

EDMONTON Green Trevor Tomm 2143 267.9 363 235 226 Bye 196 238 284 266 335 0

SOUTHERN Orange Marcel Levecque 1943 242.9 201 196 243 245 275 Bye 238 242 303 -200

EDMONTON Green Cody Jubinville 1935 241.9 190 199 337 Bye 248 239 268 186 268 -208

CALGARY Black Adam Richert 1928 241.0 282 285 202 294 236 181 234 Bye 214 -215

EDMONTON Green Michael Marciano 1888 236.0 250 168 213 254 232 205 Bye 315 251 -255

SOUTHERN Orange Alexander Young 1872 234.0 239 226 230 302 167 Bye 293 228 187 -271

EDMONTON Black Aman Ubhi 1857 232.1 195 180 236 238 Bye 318 232 223 235 -286

EDMONTON Green Dylan Hagen 1843 230.4 188 230 241 251 236 269 Bye 239 189 -300

CALGARY Red Scott Starkoski 1821 227.6 279 243 Bye 181 182 306 228 183 219 -322

EDMONTON Green Bradly Tytgat 1820 227.5 251 179 204 Bye 250 235 210 286 205 -323

SOUTHERN Blue AJ Croteau 1792 224.0 185 251 329 211 195 162 271 188 Bye -351

SOUTHERN Orange Drake Folk 1778 222.3 198 197 171 234 Bye 337 222 232 187 -365

CALGARY Black Braden Schneider 1769 221.1 195 196 216 234 207 238 249 Bye 234 -374

EDMONTON Green Tyler Tytgat 1763 220.4 291 226 194 Bye 156 228 241 240 187 -380

CALGARY Red Jake Anderson 1761 220.1 165 184 Bye 242 244 233 198 287 208 -382

CALGARY Red Braiden Anderson 1757 219.6 192 242 Bye 231 234 202 198 207 251 -386

CALGARY Red Ian Howe 1753 219.1 155 326 Bye 156 150 245 191 254 276 -390

EDMONTON Black Rylan Willier 1746 218.3 228 234 184 180 Bye 296 196 238 190 -397

SOUTHERN Orange Brady Orich 1733 216.6 233 210 198 178 172 Bye 308 236 198 -410

SOUTHERN Orange David Sisko 1729 216.1 198 172 262 263 169 Bye 286 179 200 -414

CALGARY Black Joey Carbrey 1717 214.6 212 301 202 197 206 217 182 Bye 200 -426

CALGARY Red Riley Barnes 1686 210.8 226 216 189 169 277 Bye 239 178 192 -457

EDMONTON Green Devon St. Martin 1671 208.9 236 214 250 232 183 209 Bye 135 212 -472

CALGARY Black Curtis Hodgins 1667 208.4 Bye 167 238 171 195 218 189 291 198 -476

CALGARY Black Devon Colborne 1666 208.3 Bye 268 186 142 208 206 291 219 146 -477

CALGARY Black Brandon Richardson 1665 208.1 208 270 177 144 175 256 192 Bye 243 -478

SOUTHERN Orange Travis Dyer 1654 206.8 216 211 227 199 Bye 171 214 227 189 -489

SOUTHERN Blue Brody Yeates 1647 205.9 Bye 199 173 212 220 171 246 155 271 -496

EDMONTON Black Shea McIntyre 1647 205.9 260 177 201 215 Bye 192 175 211 216 -496

CENTRAL Black Timothy Ginther 1634 204.3 159 149 222 219 212 249 Bye 198 226 -509

CALGARY Red Jacob Forster 1622 202.8 224 261 238 204 157 Bye 197 173 168 -521

EDMONTON Black Brandon Hagen 1621 202.6 241 165 197 155 Bye 177 299 200 187 -522

CENTRAL Black Cody Pratt 1619 202.4 210 264 202 216 189 172 Bye 173 193 -524

SOUTHERN Orange Liam Vanee 1609 201.1 230 160 259 176 Bye 198 140 219 227 -534

CENTRAL Black Dakota Gillis 1585 198.1 157 183 219 221 173 226 Bye 184 222 -558

EDMONTON Green Spencer Boyce 1578 197.3 268 161 238 Bye 182 172 187 180 190 -565

CENTRAL Silver Kevin Carbrey-Fredriksen 1570 196.3 254 288 195 193 177 153 153 Bye 157 -573

SOUTHERN Blue Jesse Schultz 1563 195.4 194 187 165 201 224 233 190 169 Bye -580

CALGARY Red Conner Leavitt 1561 195.1 223 238 Bye 160 176 173 254 141 196 -582

CALGARY Red Andrew Campbell 1547 193.4 180 211 231 170 194 Bye 173 202 186 -596
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Zone Name Total Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 ( + / - )

BOYS' INDIVIDUAL SCORES

NORTHERN  Navy Thomas Anderson 1542 192.8 217 Bye 154 153 237 239 177 200 165 -601

CENTRAL Silver PJ Clubine 1512 189.0 145 293 212 192 151 212 134 173 Bye -631

EDMONTON Black Aneesh Usman 1509 188.6 273 132 218 203 Bye 135 205 159 184 -634

SOUTHERN Orange Tyler Sisko 1492 186.5 156 155 181 189 256 Bye 141 200 214 -651

CALGARY Black John Dekker 1477 184.6 187 170 230 255 155 186 141 Bye 153 -666

CENTRAL Black Daniel Anderson 1475 184.4 208 158 143 156 154 240 Bye 156 260 -668

CALGARY Black Cameron Forster 1474 184.3 Bye 147 150 167 200 229 167 198 216 -669

CENTRAL Black Dylan Pizzey 1432 179.0 162 226 Bye 167 147 152 142 180 256 -711

NORTHERN  Navy Ashton Dyck 1426 178.3 211 Bye 249 119 185 237 130 143 152 -717

CENTRAL Silver TJ Dyke 1410 176.3 194 223 150 138 208 162 162 173 Bye -733

EDMONTON Black Tyler Doppler 1409 176.1 195 180 186 Bye 222 157 155 155 159 -734

CENTRAL Black Tyler Shave 1405 175.6 168 167 226 232 152 151 Bye 165 144 -738

NORTHERN  Navy Austin Johannson 1402 175.3 152 Bye 179 134 227 219 163 140 188 -741

SOUTHERN Blue Kurtis Leduc 1363 170.4 Bye 165 135 191 183 188 130 145 226 -780

EDMONTON Black Andrew Gayleard 1358 169.8 238 160 186 Bye 162 160 193 137 122 -785

CENTRAL Black Thomas Crawford 1355 169.4 155 219 Bye 147 132 162 152 178 210 -788

NORTHERN  Navy Austin Perepelitza 1351 168.9 175 Bye 155 263 155 193 129 141 140 -792

SOUTHERN Blue Trent Dyer 1350 168.8 Bye 144 175 169 174 96 229 169 194 -793

NORTHERN  Navy Colby Charland-Benusic 1343 167.9 148 Bye 158 192 143 155 170 194 183 -800

CENTRAL Silver Adam Poxon 1339 167.4 131 175 166 212 152 144 174 185 Bye -804

CENTRAL Silver Zachary Walters 1313 164.1 164 173 142 201 183 156 132 162 Bye -830

SOUTHERN Blue Daniel Khurshid 1312 164.0 Bye 146 171 191 183 169 149 158 145 -831

NORTHERN  Navy Brayden Clark 1311 163.9 145 Bye 224 177 149 159 109 154 194 -832

SOUTHERN Blue Joey Patterson 1251 156.4 Bye 147 193 182 165 194 156 166 48 -892

NORTHERN  Navy Ronan Cowie 937 156.2 0 Bye 0 182 194 148 133 162 118 -1206

CENTRAL Silver Kinnkade Streit 1238 154.8 177 132 208 120 155 161 118 167 Bye -905

NORTHERN  Navy Braeden Warner 1168 146.0 191 Bye 110 98 129 143 133 219 145 -975

CENTRAL Silver Justin Clermont 1028 128.5 127 121 125 98 137 121 151 Bye 148 -1115

High Game 238 219 224 263 194 194 229 219

300-325 6 326-350 4 351 - 375 1 376-399 0 400 0



Coach: Coach:
Jerry Orobko Gerry Anderson

Team 3 Team 4
EDMONTON Green 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg. EDMONTON Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Teagan Makar 191 238 186 154 219 243 144 223 1598 199.75 Larissa Jones 177 266 191 163 263 213 184 239 1696 212.00
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 5.0
Julie Orobko 263 251 211 282 318 375 225 225 2150 268.75 Kayla St. Martin 168 228 211 213 266 211 216 194 1707 213.38
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0
Kayla Lamoureux 265 211 215 165 235 269 275 240 1875 234.38 Ali Howat 236 184 254 174 196 255 213 196 1708 213.50
Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0
Brittnee Lakusta 208 201 198 181 216 187 225 190 1606 200.75 Harmonie Locke 228 184 214 255 173 210 170 229 1663 207.88
Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
Jenna Lamoureux 198 200 207 217 258 270 201 218 1769 221.13 Maryah White 161 170 134 218 175 230 127 197 1412 176.50
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 6.0 Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 5.0

Team Total 1125 1101 1017 999 1246 1344 1070 1096 8998 1124.75 Team Total 970 1032 1004 1023 1073 1119 910 1055 8186 1023.25

Points for Total 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 18.0 Points for Total 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 21.0

Total Points 1.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 43.0 Total Points 7.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 47.0

Coach: Coach:
Jerry Kind Michelle Manton

Team 9 Team 10
SOUTHERN Orange 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg. SOUTHERN Blue 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Jessica Smith 196 218 261 211 210 222 306 222 1846 230.75 Parker Starzyk 132 136 202 168 124 147 166 171 1246 155.75
Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
Crystal Nunweiler 201 182 220 297 259 170 276 162 1767 220.88 Kyla Watt 149 201 120 157 113 159 135 162 1196 149.50
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
Takara Hurst 231 162 163 165 173 174 138 166 1372 171.50 Piper Starzyk 214 157 110 154 342 160 195 173 1505 188.13
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0
Raina Mapstone 181 158 208 150 192 141 182 218 1430 178.75 Jessandra Letourneau 153 101 173 144 178 222 158 149 1278 159.75
Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Tatriana Hansen 224 189 177 169 160 132 222 158 1431 178.88 Mackenzie Jones 262 167 182 154 167 205 163 200 1500 187.50
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0

Team Total 1033 909 1029 992 994 839 1124 926 7846 980.75 Team Total 910 762 787 777 924 893 817 855 6725 840.63

Points for Total 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 12.0 Points for Total 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Total Points 6.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 32.0 Total Points 1.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 13.0

GIRLS' TEAM EVENT
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Coach: Coach:
Darrell Smith Paul St. Yves

Team 5 Team 6
CENTRAL Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg. CENTRAL Silver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Lauren Nyberg 194 191 207 216 201 170 247 183 1609 201.13 Talayna Ekelund 162 208 159 210 137 269 163 137 1445 180.63
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Cortni Gladue 201 230 178 179 174 190 168 153 1473 184.13 Korey McLaughlin 135 139 149 138 203 147 149 162 1222 152.75
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Jenelle Gobin 158 165 153 178 185 203 144 147 1333 166.63 Kaitlin Hassel 217 166 178 147 226 136 172 190 1432 179.00
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 2.0
Emma Ostrikoff 178 204 192 224 183 235 230 230 1676 209.50 Brooklyn Budd 140 147 153 147 174 208 172 161 1302 162.75
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0
Everly McGhie 198 260 205 228 203 276 208 206 1784 223.00 Ocean Bossert 141 159 159 171 131 174 155 194 1284 160.50
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0

Team Total 929 1050 935 1025 946 1074 997 919 7875 984.38 Team Total 795 819 798 813 871 934 811 844 6685 835.63

Points for Total 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 Points for Total 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0

Total Points 8.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 2.0 1.0 39.0 Total Points 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 13.0

Coach: Coach:
Eric Christensen Marilyn Paxton

Team 7 Team 8
CALGARY Red 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg. CALGARY Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Damara Halvorson 217 253 215 216 213 185 180 186 1665 208.13 Andrea Price 212 146 250 193 214 260 195 184 1654 206.75
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 6.0
Brooklynn French 307 258 228 245 238 290 236 245 2047 255.88 Victoria Kosten 167 156 170 193 234 179 160 138 1397 174.63
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
Amanda Campbell 213 201 239 260 213 190 223 247 1786 223.25 Julia Veinotte 220 238 171 204 159 160 276 193 1621 202.63
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 7.0 Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 5.0
Sharayah Dillon 261 213 213 239 232 267 258 167 1850 231.25 Randi Zeitner 209 164 158 212 186 183 167 230 1509 188.63
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0
Brittney Columbus 324 161 222 239 158 177 180 252 1713 214.13 Alex Zavislake 174 184 148 154 191 179 221 172 1423 177.88
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0

Team Total 1322 1086 1117 1199 1054 1109 1077 1097 9061 1132.63 Team Total 982 888 897 956 984 961 1019 917 7604 950.50

Points for Total 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 24.0 Points for Total 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 12.0

Total Points 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 56.0 Total Points 2.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 32.0

GIRLS' TEAM EVENT

 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLERS ASSOCIATION YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS
Holiday Bowl, LETHBRIDGE, AB

GIRLS' TEAM EVENT

Holiday Bowl, LETHBRIDGE, AB
 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLERS ASSOCIATION YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS

GIRLS' TEAM EVENTGIRLS' TEAM EVENT
FEBRUARY 5 & 6, 2016



Coach:
Tracy Martin

Team 1
NORTHERN  Navy 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Kira Perepelitza 172 169 175 142 127 157 197 214 1353 169.13
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Amanda Nicholson 126 169 151 171 123 128 173 104 1145 143.13
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Alexa Christensen 110 184 134 161 186 155 164 263 1357 169.63
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0
Laura Wegernoski 121 124 139 138 118 120 159 116 1035 129.38
Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Caitlyn Darling 151 164 229 114 143 164 167 128 1260 157.50
Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0

Team Total 680 810 828 726 697 724 860 825 6150 768.75

Points for Total 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0

Total Points 0.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 13.0

Holiday Bowl, LETHBRIDGE, AB
 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLERS ASSOCIATION YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS

GIRLS' TEAM EVENT
FEBRUARY 5 & 6, 2016



Coach: Coach:
Desiree Tytgat Len Madarash

Team 3 Team 4
EDMONTON Green 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg. EDMONTON Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Trevor Tomm 363 235 226 196 238 284 266 335 2143 267.88 Rylan Willier 228 234 184 180 296 196 238 190 1746 218.25
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 4.0
Tyler Tytgat 291 226 194 156 228 241 240 187 1763 220.38 Aman Ubhi 195 180 236 238 318 232 223 235 1857 232.13
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0
Bradly Tytgat 251 179 204 250 235 210 286 205 1820 227.50 Brandon Hagen 241 165 197 155 177 299 200 187 1621 202.63
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0
Cody Jubinville 190 199 337 248 239 268 186 268 1935 241.88 Aneesh Usman 273 132 218 203 135 205 159 184 1509 188.63
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 6.0 Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0
Spencer Boyce 268 161 238 182 172 187 180 190 1578 197.25 Shea McIntyre 260 177 201 215 192 175 211 216 1647 205.88
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 5.0

Team Total 1363 1000 1199 1032 1112 1190 1158 1185 9239 1154.88 Team Total 1197 888 1036 991 1118 1107 1031 1012 8380 1047.50

Points for Total 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 24.0 Points for Total 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 18.0

Total Points 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 53.0 Total Points 7.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 42.0

Coach: Coach:
Shirley Kultgen Michael Laycock

Team 9 Team 10
SOUTHERN Orange 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg. SOUTHERN Blue 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Alexander Young 239 226 230 302 167 293 228 187 1872 234.00 Daniel Khurshid 146 171 191 183 169 149 158 145 1312 164.00
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
Brady Orich 233 210 198 178 172 308 236 198 1733 216.63 Trent Dyer 144 175 169 174 96 229 169 194 1350 168.75
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0
Tyler Sisko 156 155 181 189 256 141 200 214 1492 186.50 Kurtis Leduc 165 135 191 183 188 130 145 226 1363 170.38
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
David Sisko 198 172 262 263 169 286 179 200 1729 216.13 Brody Yeates 199 173 212 220 171 246 155 271 1647 205.88
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0
Marcel Levecque 201 196 243 245 275 238 242 303 1943 242.88 Joey Patterson 147 193 182 165 194 156 166 48 1251 156.38
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0

Team Total 1027 959 1114 1177 1039 1266 1085 1102 8769 1096.13 Team Total 801 847 945 925 818 910 793 884 6923 865.38

Points for Total 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 21.0 Points for Total 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total Points 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 4.0 49.0 Total Points 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 9.0

BOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARY

 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLERS ASSOCIATION YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS
Holiday Bowl, LETHBRIDGE, AB

BOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARY

Holiday Bowl, LETHBRIDGE, AB
 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLERS ASSOCIATION YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS

BOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARYBOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARY
FEBRUARY 5 & 6, 2016



Coach: Coach:
Linda Seitz Grace Escott

Team 5 Team 6
CENTRAL Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg. CENTRAL Silver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Timothy Ginther 159 149 222 219 212 249 198 226 1634 204.25 Adam Poxon 131 175 166 212 152 144 174 185 1339 167.38
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 2.0
Dakota Gillis 157 183 219 221 173 226 184 222 1585 198.13 TJ Dyke 194 223 150 138 208 162 162 173 1410 176.25
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 4.0
Cody Pratt 210 264 202 216 189 172 173 193 1619 202.38 Zachary Walters 164 173 142 201 183 156 132 162 1313 164.13
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Tyler Shave 168 167 226 232 152 151 165 144 1405 175.63 PJ Clubine 145 293 212 192 151 212 134 173 1512 189.00
Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0
Daniel Anderson 208 158 143 156 154 240 156 260 1475 184.38 Kinnkade Streit 177 132 208 120 155 161 118 167 1238 154.75
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0

Team Total 902 921 1012 1044 880 1038 876 1045 7718 964.75 Team Total 811 996 878 863 849 835 720 860 6812 851.50

Points for Total 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 9.0 Points for Total 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 6.0

Total Points 1.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 27.0 Total Points 1.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 16.0

Coach: Coach:
Bob Stirling Dennis Arndt

Team 7 Team 8
CALGARY Red 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg. CALGARY Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Conner Leavitt 223 238 160 176 173 254 141 196 1561 195.13 Braden Schneider 195 196 216 234 207 238 249 234 1769 221.13
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0
Scott Starkoski 279 243 181 182 306 228 183 219 1821 227.63 John Dekker 187 170 230 255 155 186 141 153 1477 184.63
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 5.0
Ian Howe 155 326 156 150 245 191 254 276 1753 219.13 Adam Richert 282 285 202 294 236 181 234 214 1928 241.00
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0
Jake Anderson 165 184 242 244 233 198 287 208 1761 220.13 Joey Carbrey 212 301 202 197 206 217 182 200 1717 214.63
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 5.0
Braiden Anderson 192 242 231 234 202 198 207 251 1757 219.63 Brandon Richardson 208 270 177 144 175 256 192 243 1665 208.13
Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0

Team Total 1014 1233 970 986 1159 1069 1072 1150 8653 1081.63 Team Total 1084 1222 1027 1124 979 1078 998 1044 8556 1069.50

Points for Total 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 12.0 Points for Total 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 12.0

Total Points 7.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 3.0 37.0 Total Points 1.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 37.0

BOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARY

 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLERS ASSOCIATION YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS
Holiday Bowl, LETHBRIDGE, AB

FEBRUARY 5 & 6, 2016

BOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARY

 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLERS ASSOCIATION YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS

BOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARYBOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARY
FEBRUARY 5 & 6, 2016

Holiday Bowl, LETHBRIDGE, AB



Coach:
Alvin Anderson

Team 1
NORTHERN  Navy 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Thomas Anderson 217 154 153 237 239 177 200 165 1542 192.75
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
Ashton Dyck 211 249 119 185 237 130 143 152 1426 178.25
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
Brayden Clark 145 224 177 149 159 109 154 194 1311 163.88
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 3.0
Austin Johannson 152 179 134 227 219 163 140 188 1402 175.25
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
Colby Charland-Benusic 148 158 192 143 155 170 194 183 1343 167.88
Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0

Team Total 873 964 775 941 1009 749 831 882 7024 878.00

Points for Total 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0

Total Points 0.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 18.0

 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLERS ASSOCIATION YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS

BOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARY
FEBRUARY 5 & 6, 2016

Holiday Bowl, LETHBRIDGE, AB



Coach: Coach:
Scott Wiseman Andre Vaillancourt

Team 3 Team 4
EDMONTON Green 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg. EDMONTON Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Devan St. Martin 236 214 250 232 183 209 135 212 1671 208.88 Tyler Doppler 195 180 186 222 157 155 155 159 1409 176.13
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 7.0 Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 3.0
Michael Marciano 250 168 213 254 232 205 315 251 1888 236.00 Andrew Gayleard 238 160 186 162 160 193 137 122 1358 169.75
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
Dylan Hagen 188 230 241 251 236 269 239 189 1843 230.38 Kamryn Collins 201 214 212 159 194 162 174 211 1527 190.88
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 6.0
Nicole Philpot 252 187 194 161 166 232 273 254 1719 214.88 Reanna Sharun 127 168 193 173 218 213 206 175 1473 184.13
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0
Nikki Heebner 198 245 203 178 225 186 226 205 1666 208.25 Tana Poulin 159 160 249 163 207 191 146 194 1469 183.63
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 5.0

Team Total 1124 1044 1101 1076 1042 1101 1188 1111 8787 1098.38 Team Total 920 882 1026 879 936 914 818 861 7236 904.50

Points for Total 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 24.0 Points for Total 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 9.0

Total Points 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 54.0 Total Points 2.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 1.0 3.0 28.0

Coach: Coach:
Randy Hammel Dave Purcell

Team 9 Team 10
SOUTHERN Orange 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg. SOUTHERN Blue 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Drake Folk 198 197 171 234 337 222 232 187 1778 222.25 Jesse Schultz 194 187 165 201 224 233 190 169 1563 195.38
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
Liam Vanee 230 160 259 176 198 140 219 227 1609 201.13 AJ Croteau 185 251 329 211 195 162 271 188 1792 224.00
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 6.0 Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0
Travis Dyer 216 211 227 199 171 214 227 189 1654 206.75 Sarah Schnepf 226 203 146 202 204 151 174 167 1473 184.13
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 6.0
Taylor Vandenbroek 204 191 214 191 143 210 184 156 1493 186.63 Kaycee Jones 116 145 164 128 175 216 168 182 1294 161.75
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0
Kennedy Kreutz 198 227 181 286 157 183 214 180 1626 203.25 Katie Patterson 181 142 144 117 112 160 129 172 1157 144.63
Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Team Total 1046 986 1052 1086 1006 969 1076 939 8160 1020.00 Team Total 902 928 948 859 910 922 932 878 7279 909.88

Points for Total 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 18.0 Points for Total 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 12.0

Total Points 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 44.0 Total Points 7.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 1.0 7.0 33.0

MIXED TEAM EVENT SUMMARY

 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLERS ASSOCIATION YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS
Holiday Bowl, LETHBRIDGE, AB
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MIXED TEAM EVENT SUMMARYMIXED TEAM EVENT SUMMARY
FEBRUARY 5 & 6, 2016



Coach: Coach:
Donna Smith Eric Andersen

Team 5 Team 6
CENTRAL Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg. CENTRAL Silver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Thomas Crawford 155 219 147 132 162 152 178 210 1355 169.38 Justin Clermont 127 121 125 98 137 121 151 148 1028 128.50
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Dylan Pizzey 162 226 167 147 152 142 180 256 1432 179.00 Kevin Carbrey-Fredriksen 254 288 195 193 177 153 153 157 1570 196.25
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0
Sheree Gladue 290 159 179 134 115 162 118 171 1328 166.00 Bailey Burge 207 151 154 216 203 183 157 141 1412 176.50
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0
Grace Ginther 243 170 181 203 149 142 210 169 1467 183.38 Fallon McGhie 108 166 182 130 177 151 157 181 1252 156.50
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 3.0
Alyssa Durette 167 164 175 152 181 125 150 171 1285 160.63 Hayley McGhie 139 102 198 184 114 153 126 123 1139 142.38
Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0

Team Total 1017 938 849 768 759 723 836 977 6867 858.38 Team Total 835 828 854 821 808 761 744 750 6401 800.13

Points for Total 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 9.0 Points for Total 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0

Total Points 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 23.0 Total Points 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 16.0

Coach: Coach:
Rob Wolfson Mailinda Thomson

Team 7 Team 8
CALGARY Red 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg. CALGARY Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Riley Barnes 226 216 189 169 277 239 178 192 1686 210.75 Curtis Hodgins 167 238 171 195 218 189 291 198 1667 208.38
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 6.0 Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0
Andrew Campbell 180 211 231 170 194 173 202 186 1547 193.38 Cameron Forster 147 150 167 200 229 167 198 216 1474 184.25
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0
Jacob Forster 224 261 238 204 157 197 173 168 1622 202.75 Devon Colborne 268 186 142 208 206 291 219 146 1666 208.25
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 7.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
Celina Carbrey-Fredriksen 155 215 197 129 171 223 178 187 1455 181.88 Gabby Ritchie 187 166 114 125 196 183 116 133 1220 152.50
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Rachel Demmon 113 221 157 180 173 269 320 177 1610 201.25 Jessica Wright 197 136 190 150 151 179 194 189 1386 173.25
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0

Team Total 898 1124 1012 852 972 1101 1051 910 7920 990.00 Team Total 966 876 784 878 1000 1009 1018 882 7413 926.63

Points for Total 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 15.0 Points for Total 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 12.0

Total Points 7.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 41.0 Total Points 1.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 31.0

MIXED TEAM EVENT SUMMARY

 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLERS ASSOCIATION YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS
Holiday Bowl, LETHBRIDGE, AB
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MIXED TEAM EVENT SUMMARYMIXED TEAM EVENT SUMMARY
FEBRUARY 5 & 6, 2016



Coach:
Patrricza Rempel

Team 1
NORTHERN  Navy 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totals Avg.

Braeden Warner 191 110 98 129 143 133 219 145 1168 146.00
Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0
Ronan Cowie 182 194 148 133 162 118 937 156.17
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 3.0
Taylor Pigeau 110 92 202 101.00
Point 0.0 0.0 0.0
Austin Perepelitza 175 155 263 155 193 129 141 140 1351 168.88
Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Kaitlee Hafner 121 158 127 132 170 142 166 107 1123 140.38
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Payten Pigeau 171 178 188 118 120 141 170 167 1253 156.63
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 4.0

Team Total 658 601 858 728 774 678 858 677 5832 729.00

Points for Total 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 6.0

Total Points 1.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 18.0

Holiday Bowl, LETHBRIDGE, AB
 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLERS ASSOCIATION YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS

MIXED TEAM EVENT SUMMARY
FEBRUARY 5 & 6, 2016



2150 Julie Orobko 2143 Trevor Tomm
EDMONTON Green EDMONTON Green

2047 Brooklynn French 1943 Marcel Levecque
CALGARY Red

1875 Kayla Lamoureux 1935 Cody Jubinville

Trevor Tomm Alexander Young Rylan Willier
Tyler Tytgat Brady Orich Aman Ubhi
Bradly Tytgat Tyler Sisko Brandon Hagen
Cody Jubinville David Sisko Aneesh Usman
Spencer Boyce Marcel Levecque Shea McIntyre

Coach: Desiree Tytgat Coach: Shirley Kultgen Coach: Len Madarash

Damara Halvorson Larissa Jones Teagan Makar
Brooklynn French Kayla St. Martin Julie Orobko
Amanda Campbell Ali Howat Kayla Lamoureux
Sharayah Dillon Harmonie Locke Brittnee Lakusta
Brittney Columbus Maryah White Jenna Lamoureux

Coach: Eric Christensen Coach: Gerry Anderson Coach: Jerry Orobko

Devan St. Martin Drake Folk Riley Barnes
Michael Marciano Liam Vanee Andrew Campbell
Dylan Hagen Travis Dyer Jacob Forster
Nicole Philpot Taylor Vandenbroek Celina Carbrey-Fredriksen
Nikki Heebner Kennedy Kreutz Rachel Demmon

Coach: Scott Wiseman Coach: Randy Hammel Coach: Rob Wolfson
note: fill in Blue text items

Holiday Bowl, LETHBRIDGE, AB
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GIRLS

Edmonton Black

BOYS
GOLD SILVER BRONZE

EDMONTON Green

PROVINCIAL TEAM MEDALS

FEBRUARY 5 & 6, 2016

Edmonton Black Edmonton Green

BOYS
ALBERTA NATIONAL TEAM

Len Madarash
Edmonton Black

$1,000
EDUCATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP
Bowling Federation of Alberta

Southern Orange

Calgary Red

GOLD SILVER

SOUTHERN Orange

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Edmonton Green

Edmonton Green Southern Orange Calgary Red

GIRLS

Patrricza Rempel
Northern Navy

ALBERTA NATIONAL COACHES

EDMONTON Green

BRONZE
MIXED



2150 Julie Orobko 2143 Trevor Tomm
EDMONTON Green EDMONTON Green

2047 Brooklynn French 1943 Marcel Levecque
CALGARY Red

1875 Kayla Lamoureux 1935 Cody Jubinville

Trevor Tomm Alexander Young Rylan Willier
Tyler Tytgat Brady Orich Aman Ubhi
Bradly Tytgat Tyler Sisko Brandon Hagen
Cody Jubinville David Sisko Aneesh Usman
Spencer Boyce Marcel Levecque Shea McIntyre

Coach: Desiree Tytgat Coach: Shirley Kultgen Coach: Len Madarash

Damara Halvorson Larissa Jones Teagan Makar
Brooklynn French Kayla St. Martin Julie Orobko
Amanda Campbell Ali Howat Kayla Lamoureux
Sharayah Dillon Harmonie Locke Brittnee Lakusta
Brittney Columbus Maryah White Jenna Lamoureux

Coach: Eric Christensen Coach: Gerry Anderson Coach: Jerry Orobko

Devan St. Martin Drake Folk Riley Barnes
Michael Marciano Liam Vanee Andrew Campbell
Dylan Hagen Travis Dyer Jacob Forster
Nicole Philpot Taylor Vandenbroek Celina Carbrey-Fredriksen
Nikki Heebner Kennedy Kreutz Rachel Demmon

Coach: Scott Wiseman Coach: Randy Hammel Coach: Rob Wolfson

Edmonton Green Southern Orange Calgary Red

GIRLS

Patrricza Rempel
Northern Navy

ALBERTA NATIONAL COACHES

EDMONTON Green

BRONZE
MIXED

Calgary Red

GOLD SILVER

SOUTHERN Orange

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

Edmonton Green

FEBRUARY 5 & 6, 2016

Edmonton Black Edmonton Green

BOYS
ALBERTA NATIONAL TEAM

Len Madarash
Edmonton Black

$1,000
EDUCATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP
Bowling Federation of Alberta

Southern Orange

Holiday Bowl, LETHBRIDGE, AB
 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLERS ASSOCIATION YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS

GIRLS

Edmonton Black

BOYS
GOLD SILVER BRONZE

EDMONTON Green

PROVINCIAL TEAM MEDALS



GIRLS BOYS MIXED
POINTS POINTS POINTS TOTAL

Edmonton Green 7 12 12 First 31

Calgary Red 12 6 7 Second 25

Southern Orange 4 9 9 Third 22

Edmonton Black 9 7 4 Fourth 20

Calgary Black 5 5 5 15

Central Black 6 4 3 13

Southern Blue 1 1 7 9

Northern Navy 3 3 2 8

Central Silver 2 2 1 5

0

AGGREGATE SCORING Team
Team 
No.

First 12 1
Second 9 2
Third 7 3

Fourth 6 4
Fifth 5 5
Sixth 4 6

Seventh 3 7
Eighth 2 8
Ninth 1 9

10

Games Boys Girls Game
300 7 5 363
325 5 1 Game
350 1 375
375 1
400

Score
Highest Boys' Team Total 1363
Highest Girls' Team Total 1344

Highest Mixed Team Total 1124

OVERALL

The Zone with the most accumulated aggregate points shall win the Grand Aggregate banner.

Edmonton Black

TOURNAMENT TRIVIA HIGH SINGLE

Calgary Black

Southern Blue

North Navy

Edmonton Green

Edmonton Green
Edmonton Green

Edmonton Green / Calgary Red

Zone

 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLERS ASSOCIATION YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS
Holiday Bowl, LETHBRIDGE, AB

FEBRUARY 5 & 6, 2016

AGGREGATE POINTS

Southern Orange

Edmonton Green

Girls
Trevor Tomm

Boys

Zone

Julie Orobko

ALBERTA PROVINCIAL AGGREGATE WINNERS

Central Black
Central Silver
Calgary Red


